Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Master

valentinkiperi@gmail.com

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Master

Main info

Valentin Kiperi Marascu

Country of residence /
City:

+40770992292 WHATSAPP Home address: | Navodari
Closest airport: = Bucharest

06.12.2025 Schengen visa valid up: | 01.04.2030

Passports / Smbk

No. Date of issue Country of issue
13498CT 19.08.2019 Romania
059212261 02.12.2020 Romania

Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue
Master
57551 21.05.2015 Romania
01.08.2025

Certificates

Romania

Desired Vessel Type: Oil/chemical tanker
Chief Officer LPG
Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 01.10.1979 Arad
+40770992292 Citizenship: = Romania

Valid up

04.04.2028

02.12.2030

Valid up

11.12.2029

11.12.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/227852/

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
GMDSS Operator
Ship Security Officer

LGtank Tank Specialized
Training

ECDIS

Basic Training for
Liquefied Gas Tanker

LCHS LPG/LNG Tanker
Cargo Ballast Handling
Simulator

ECDIS Specific Furuno
FMD-3100/3200/3300

ECDIS Specific JRC JAN
701/701B,
901/901B/901M, JAN-
2000

Ship Handling
Arrangements

Endorsment Oil Chemical
Tanker Familiarization

Endorsment Advanced Oil
Tanker

Endorsment Advanced
Chemical Tanker

Endorsment Liquefied
Gas Tanker
Familiarization

Endorsment Advanced
Liquefied Gas Tanker

Endorsment Ship Security
Officer

Internal Auditor ISM-ISPS-
MLC by DNV Maritime
Academy

00000888

00000177

00000818

00000739

00000755

00000224

00001490

00000060

00003058

000000054

TE06343

15270/47585

GO1NKDRVJB

FOC 16985

SOT 10602

SCT 08995

FLG 03744

SLG 02680

SSO 07421

49487547-143951559

17.01.2025

11.12.2024

13.12.2024

15.04.2022

11.07.2025

28.10.2014

25.03.2022

17.10.2014

07.04.2023

18.12.2020

05.11.2014

09.12.2014

09.01.2021

01.08.2025

01.08.2025

01.08.2025

07.04.2023

07.04.2023

30.10.2014

02.02.2022

Romania

Romania

Romania

Romania
Romania

Romania

Romania

Romania

Romania

Romania

Romania

Germany

Romania

Romania

Romania

Romania

Romania

Romania

Romania

Turkey

17.01.2030

11.12.2029

13.12.2029

15.04.2027

11.07.2030

28.10.2050

25.03.2027

17.10.2050

06.04.2028

18.12.2025

05.11.2030

09.12.2050

09.01.2050

31.07.2030

31.07.2030

31.07.2030

06.04.2028

25.03.2027

30.10.2030

02.02.2030



Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Security Awareness
Training

ECDIS Specific JRC-JAN
7201/7201S/9201/9201S

ADVANCED CONTROL
OF TRIM, STABILITY AND
STRESS

AUTOMATIC
IDENTIFICATION
SYSTEMS (AIS)
ACCORDING TO 1.34 IMO
MODEL COURSE & SAR
COURSE ACCORDING TO
IAMSAR. 24 HOURS

OIL TANKER CARGO
AND BALLAST
HANDLING SIMULATOR,
according to 2.06 IMO
model course

Maritime Risk
Management & Incident
Investigation by DNV
Maritime Academy

ECDIS SPECIFIC Wartsila
SAM ECDISPILOT
Platinum Basic &

MULTIPILOT Platinum

PASSENGER SHIPS

DYNAMIC POSITION
INDUCTION

ENDORSMENT IGF code -
A-V/3-1 - Basic

ENDORSMENT IGF code -
A-V/3-2 - Advanced

SHIP SIMULATOR WITH
BRIDGE TEAM AND
RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT
DP Basic Course

GMDSS Endorsement

Designated Security
Duties

URM61K2JRW

00010432

MYCERTMO00120Y7EKWLVYR8

011242022

010752022

09642022

49363828 - 144012949

MYCERTMO00120YZ3C02J8A3

00000658

0136

FIGF 01613

SIGF 01024

20190320SSBTMO001

0136

54479

00010432

26.04.2021

29.04.2022

14.05.2021

29.04.2022

06.05.2022

22.04.2022

24.02.2022

05.02.2024

31.07.2025

24.07.2025

01.08.2025

01.08.2025

20.03.2019

24.07.2025

21.07.2025

29.04.2022

Romania

Romania

GERMANY

SPAIN

SPAIN

SPAIN

TURKEY

Germany

ROMANIA 31.07.2030

ROMANIA

ROMANIA 31.07.2030

ROMANIA 31.07.2030

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA 10.07.2030

Romania



ILO/MLC

Liberia

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

4235 05.08.2025 Romania
Seaman Book 1605415 15.06.2021
SHANNON STAR / Qil/chemical MAN/B&W / 21.01.2025 -
MALTA tanker /13022 4440 13.06.2025
North Sea / North Europe / ARA area
Qil/chemical 09.02.2024 -
VSL Mal
Slara/Malta tanker /11276 08.08.2024
North Sea / ARA area / Mediterranean Sea / Dry Dock in Varna
Lamentin / Malta LPG/11320 18.05.2023 -
08.10.2023
North Sea / ARA area/ North, South Europe / Mediterranean Sea /
ARA area
CASTILLO DE Oil tanker/ 07.08.2022 -
TRUJILLO / MALTA 33610 24.11.2022
North Sea / ARA area/ North, South Europe / Mediterranean Sea /
ARA area
CASTILLO DE Oil tanker / 19.06.2022 -
TRUJILLO / MALTA 33610 16.07.2022
North Sea / ARA area/ North, South Europe / Mediterranean Sea /
ARA area
CASTILLO DE Bitumen tanker 15.05.2022 -
PAMBRE / MALTA /7222 13.06.2022
EUROPE - WEST AFRICA
ACTIVE / LIBERIA Qil/chemical 26.05.2021 -
tanker /50135 19.12.2021

ARA - NORTH AMERICA - SOUTH AMERICA

05.08.2027

15.06.2026

HELLESPONT
SHIPMANAGMENT /
GERMANY

HELLESPONT
SHIPMANAGMENT /
Germany

HELLESPONT
SHIPMANAGMENT /
Germany

NAVIERA ELCANO/
SPAIN

NAVIERA ELCANO/
SPAIN

NAVIERA ELCANO/
SPAIN

Isiodos Product
Carrier S.A -
CAPITAL
SHIPMANAGEMENT
/ GREECE



Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

ARDMORE
SEAMARINER /
MARSHALL
ISLANDS

ARDMORE
SEAMARINER /
MARSHALL
ISLANDS

ANDREA VICTORY /

NORWAY

CHEMBULK

SAVANNAH /

MARSHALL
ISLANDS

ARDMORE
SEAMASTER/
MARSHALL
ISLANDS

ARDMORE

CHINOOK /

MARSHALL
ISLANDS

ARDMORE

CHINOOK /

MARSHALL
ISLANDS

ARDMORE

CHINOOK /

MARSHALL
ISLANDS

ARDMORE

CHINOOK /

MARSHALL
ISLANDS

ARDMORE
CHEROKEE/
MARSHALL
ISLANDS

Sex: male

Eyes color: Green

Qil/chemical
tanker /45726

World Wide.

QOil/chemical
tanker /45726

Qil/chemical
tanker /47210

QOil/chemical
tanker /24405

QOil/chemical
tanker /45840

QOil/chemical
tanker /25233

QOil/chemical
tanker /25233

Qil/chemical
tanker /25233

Qil/chemical
tanker /25233

QOil/chemical
tanker /25214

Height: 186

Weight: 86

10.07.2020 -
23.11.2020

10.07.2020 -
23.11.2020

04.09.2019 -
13.01.2020

06.06.2019 -
01.07.2019

16.09.2018 -
19.02.2019

25.01.2018 -
23.05.2018

08.05.2017 -
20.09.2017

30.09.2016 -
27.01.2017

09.02.2016 -
18.06.2016

23.07.2015 -
19.11.2015

ARDMORE
SHIPPING/
IRELAND

ARDMORE
SHIPPING/
IRELAND

CHAMPION
TANKERS /
NORWAY

Chembulk Ocean
Transport LLC /
MARSHALL
ISLANDS

ARDMORE
SHIPPING /
IRELAND

ARDMORE
SHIPPING /
IRELAND

ARDMORE
SHIPPING /
IRELAND

ARDMORE
SHIPPING /
IRELAND

ARDMORE
SHIPPING /
IRELAND

ARDMORE
SHIPPING /
IRELAND

Overall size: XXL

Shoe size: 46



Experienced in
Maritime University of Additional skills: mz?meuverlng twm—p!'opeller,
Constantza twin-rudder tankers in
diverse port conditions.

Maritime education:

Knowledge of other

Speciality: = Navigation Spanish, French

languages:
Next of kin: = VERONICA CRISTINA Kin phone: | +40 773 607 299
Kin name, Surname: @ KIPERI MARASCU Kin address: | same

Experienced Master Mariner with command experience on oil, chemical, and LPG tankers. Available to join at short notice
and ready to contribute my expertise to safe and efficient tanker operations. Holder of a Spanish Master Endorsement, fully
eligible to serve on Spanish-flag vessels. Dedicated to safety, regulatory compliance, and effective leadership. Open to
opportunities on both oil/chemical and LPG vessels. Cargo experience: Annex | Base Qils (different grades), Fuel Qil,
Gasoil, ULSD, Gasoline, Jet A1 / Kerosene, Naphtha, Vacuum Gasoil, Fuel Qil, Light Cycle Oil. Annex Il Benzene, Caustic
Soda, Corn Qil, Cyclohexane, Ethanol, MEG, MTBE, Noxious Liquid, CN9, Nutriox, Paraxylene, Pygas, Pyrolisis Gasoline,
Soy Methyl Ester, Styrene, Sulphuric Acid, Monomer, Urea Ammonium Nitrate, Crude Coconut Qil, Palm Stearin, Crude
Palm Qil, Palm Kernel Qil, UCO etc. Coatings: Epoxy, SS Cargo pumps: FRAMO, Centrifugal (Shinko steam and electrical),
Marflex, Svanehgj Others: N2 padding, wall wash test, commingle of cargoes on board vessel.



	CV
	Valentin Kiperi Marascu
	Master



